
   Industry Notification – Accessible Letter 

Date: November 13, 2018 Number: SYS 0390-11132018 

Effective Date: Jan thru Dec 2019 Category: ASR/LSR Ordering 

Subject: Consolidated 2019 Provisioning Availability Schedule 

Related Letters: N/A 

Attachments: N/A 

Target Audience IXC, CLEC, Wireless, UNE 

Area Impacted: N/A 

Wholesale Customer Response deadline: Please see schedule 

Contact: Send all Questions to: Consolidatedcmp@consolidated.com 

Conference 

Call/Meeting: 

N/A 

Dear Consolidated Communications Wholesale Customer: 

This notice is being sent to inform Consolidated Communications 
Wholesale Customers of the 2019 Holiday schedule. 

New Year’s Day Tuesday, January 1 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 21 

President’s Day Monday, February 18 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 2 

Veteran’s Day Monday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 29 

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25 

Please send all questions to Consolidatedcmp@consolidated.com 
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